We've Got News!

We are thrilled to inform you about an important shift in our company. From 1st October 2024, WestRex will be known as Pure Environmental, reflecting our commitment to sustainability and the forward-thinking ethos of our parent company.

What does this mean for you?

Our team will continue to lead the way in regulated waste processing, treatment, and resource recovery, providing you with commercially competitive solutions. However, by harnessing Pure Environmental's broad expertise, we are elevating our services with a strong emphasis on innovation and circular economy principles.

This approach ensures more efficient and superior service for you. We are committed to advancing waste management, aligning with the shift towards sustainable practises and underscoring the growing focus on ESG reporting and compliance for our clients.

We assure you, we are continuing to provide commercially competitive, compliant solutions for the most challenging waste, while maintaining the highest standard for any recycled products and manufacturing.

The contact details for the team you currently work with will remain the same, however you will notice that the email addresses will shortly update to @PureNV. All WestRex email addresses will still come through to our inbox, allowing time for updating.

As Pure Environmental, we are stronger and more dedicated than ever to leading the way towards a sustainable future.

Thank you for your support and trust. We are eager to work with you towards a cleaner, greener future as Pure Environmental.

Warm regards,

Your WestRex family and the broader Pure Environmental Team







WestRex Changing to Pure

As of 1st October 2024

While our appearance may be changing, our operating trading names, ABNs, licence numbers and bank accounts remain the same.

In addition, you will still have our professional, compliant and responsive team working with you.

For WestRex Pty Ltd:



Remittance Email: ar.qldregional@purenv.au General Account Enquiries Email: accounts.qldregional@purenv.au

For WestRex Wacol Pty Ltd:



Remittance Email: ar.qldmetro@purenv.au General Account Enquiries Email: accounts.gldmetro@purenv.au

For WestRex Organics Pty Ltd:



Remittance Email: ar.qldorganics@purenv.au General Account Enquiries Email: accounts.qldorganics@purenv.au

Should you have any questions or require further information, please do not hesitate to reach out to your existing contact.





